Fu
se
s
&
Fu
se
Ho
ld

K 58.0(2.28) 22.0(0.86)Neozed
Fuses
Length
(L)
Diameter
(D)
500 VAC
14x51 mm
22x58 mm
*
*
*
845-2D16SB 2 A 2.08
845-4D16SB 4 A 5.20
845-6D16SB 6 A 5.20
845-10D16SB 10 A 2.08
845-16D16SB 16 A 2.08
845-20D16SB 20 A 2.08
845-35D16SB 35 A 2.08
845-2D27SB 2 B 1.67
845-4D27SB 4 B 1.82
845-6D27SB 6 B 1.67
845-10D27SB 10 B 1.67
845-16D27SB 16 B 1.67
845-20D27SB 20 B 1.67
845-25D27SB 25 B 1.67
845-35D33SB 35 C 2.08
845-40D33SB 40 C 2.58
845-50D33SB 50 C 2.60
845-63D33SB 63 C 2.08
845-2D16FB 2 A 2.08
845-4D16FB 4 A 2.08
845-6D16FB 6 A 2.08
845-10D16FB 10 A 2.08
845-16D16FB 16 A 2.08
845-20D16FB 20 A 2.08
845-25D16FB 25 A 2.08
845-2D27FB 2 B 2.47
845-4D27FB 4 B 1.82
845-6D27FB 6 B 1.67
845-10D27FB 10 B 1.67
845-16D27FB 16 B 1.67
845-20D27FB 20 B 1.67
845-25D27FB 25 B 1.67
845-35D33FB 35 C 2.08
845-50D33FB 50 C 2.08
845-63D33FB 63 C 2.08
845-4D16SC 4 A 5.41
845-6D16SC 6 A 5.41
845-10D16SC 10 A 5.41
845-16D16SC 16 A 5.41
845-20D16SC 20 A 5.41
845-25D16SC 25 A 5.41
845-30D16SC 30 A 7.57
845-4D27SC 4 B 5.41
845-6D27SC 6 B 5.19
845-10D27SC 10 B 5.19
845-16D27SC 16 B 5.19
845-20D27SC 20 B 5.19
845-25D27SC 25 B 5.19
845-30D27SC 30 B 5.31
845-35D33SC 35 C 6.49
845-50D33SC 50 C 6.71
845-63D33SC 63 C 5.54
845-2NZ01GL 2 D 2.16
845-4NZ01GL 4 D 2.16
845-6NZ01GL 6 D 2.16
845-10NZ01GL 10 D 2.16
845-16NZ01GL 16 D 2.16
845-20NZ02GL 20 E 2.16
845-25NZ02GL 25 E 2.79
845-35NZ02GL 35 E 2.77
845-50NZ02GL 50 E 3.03
845-63NZ02GL 63 E 3.03
845-80NZ03GL 80 F 6.06
845-100NZ03GL 100 F 6.06
845-2NH00GL 2 G 7.79
845-4NH00GL 4 G 7.49
845-6NH00GL 6 G 6.06
845-10NH00GL 10 G 6.06
845-16NH00GL 16 G 6.06
845-20NH00GL 20 G 6.06
845-32NH00GL 32 G 6.06
845-35NH00GL 35 G 6.06
845-40NH00GL 40 G 6.06
845-50NH00GL 50 G 6.06
845-63NH00GL 63 G 6.06
845-80NH00GL 80 G 6.06
845-100NH00GL 100 G 6.06
845-125NH00GL 125 G 6.92
845-160NH00GL 160 G 6.92
845-2NH00AM-6 2 G 18.90
845-4NH00AM-6 4 G 19.47
845-6NH00AM-6 6 G 7.35
845-10NH00AM-6 10 G 6.87
845-16NH00AM-6 16 G 7.35
845-20NH00AM-6 20 G 7.35
845-32NH00AM-6 32 G 6.92
845-35NH00AM-6 35 G 7.35
845-40NH00AM-6 40 G 7.08
845-50NH00AM-6 50 G 7.35
845-63NH00AM-6 63 G 9.20
845-80NH00AM-6 80 G 7.35
845-100NH00AM-6 100 G 10.82
845-125NH00AM-6 125 G 7.49
845-160NH00AM-6 160 G 7.49
845-16NH00GR-6 16 G 19.03
845-20NH00GR-6 20 G 17.30
845-32NH00GR-6 32 G 18.17
845-35NH00GR-6 35 G 18.17
845-40NH00GR-6 40 G 18.17
845-50NH00GR-6 50 G 18.17
845-63NH00GR-6 63 G 19.03
845-80NH00GR-6 80 G 19.03
845-100NH00GR-6 100 G 20.76
845-125NH00GR-6 125 G 20.76
845-160NH00AR-6 160 G 20.76
845-2C8X32GI 2 H 1.73
845-4C8X32GI 4 H 1.73
845-6C8X32GI 6 H 1.73
845-10C8X32GI 10 H 1.73
845-16C8X32GI 16 H 1.73
845-20C8X32GI 20 H 1.73
845-25C8X32GI 25 H 1.73
845-1C10X38GI 1 I 1.73
845-2C10X38GI 2 I 1.73
845-4C10X38GI 4 I 1.73
845-6C10X38GI 6 I 1.73
845-8C10X38GI 8 I 1.73
845-10C10X38GI 10 I 1.73
845-12C10X38GI 12 I 1.73
845-16C10X38GI 16 I 1.73
845-20C10X38GI 20 I 1.73
845-25C10X38GI 25 I 1.73
845-32C10X38GI 32 I 1.73
845-2C14X51GI 2 J 1.95
845-4C14X51GI 4 J 1.95
845-6C14X51GI 6 J 1.95
845-8C14X51GI 8 J 1.95
845-10C14X51GI 10 J 1.95
845-12C14X51GI 12 J 1.95
845-16C14X51GI 16 J 1.95
845-20C14X51GI 20 J 1.95
845-25C14X51GI 25 J 2.16
845-32C14X51GI 32 J 2.16
845-40C14X51GI 40 J 2.16
845-50C14X51GI 50 J 2.16
845-12C22X58GI 12 K 3.79
845-16C22X58GI 16 K 3.65
845-20C22X58GI 20 K 3.79
845-32C22X58GI 32 K 3.79
845-40C22X58GI 40 K 3.79
845-50C22X58GI 50 K 3.79
845-63C22X58GI 63 K 3.79
845-80C22X58GI 80 K 4.33
845-100C22X58GI 00 K 4.04
845-125C22X58GI 25 K 4.33
8x32mm
845-CB831-1 77x17.5x63.5 1 7.05